HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES ADVISORY BOARD

BOARD MEMBER

Dr. Brad Hilaman

Dr. Flint King

Dr. Allen Williams
Dr. J. Michael Howard
Michael Norton

Dr. Kathryn Lawler

Gene Ward

Andrew Doherty
Haywood Miller Jr.

Dr. Jerry Howard Smith

Pat Sykes

CATEGORY
Physician
Veterinarian
Dentist
Optometrist
Engineer
Nurse
Public
Pharmacist
Public

Public

Commissioner

APPT. DATE
02/15
12/13
12/13
02/14
12/14
12/14
12/14
11/12
11/12

11/12

12/14

TERM

Ex Officio

EXP. DATE

12/01/2016
12/01/2016
12/01/2016
12/01/2016
12/01/2017
12/01/2017
12/01/2017
12/01/2015
12/01/2015

12/01/2015




